
T - Trailhead P - Parking R - River Access 

Map 1 

• Apple Grove Park
• Irving Cliff Park (and trail)
• Park Street Complex
• Main Street Shopping
• Great Wall of Honesdale
• Central Park & Triangle Park

Map 2 

• Wastewater facility
• Bucks Cove Road
• Entering Bucks Cove Hunting Club

Map 3 

• Bucks Cove Hunting Club
• Bucks Cove Road
• Indian Orchard Renewable Energy

Map 4 

• Bucks Cove Hunting Club
• Schemitz Property
• Sports Factory of NEPA
• Dorflinger connection
• Masker & Mason Properties

Map 5 

• Brown, Gibbons Property on southern end
• Large Rairoad owned parcel (trailhead)
• Lock 31 Connection
• Trail to Settlers

Map 6 

• Bingham Park
• Railroad owned parcel
• Riverside Park (and trail)
• Settlers Trailhead
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COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

Commissioner Brian Smith     bsmith@waynecountypa.gov 

Commissioner Wendell Kay     wkay@waynecountypa.gov 

Commissioner Joseph Adams    jwadams@waynecountypa.gov 

Hawley Borough Rep – Grant Genzlinger                 ggenz@me.com     

Wayne Conservation District – Colleen Campion   ccampion@waynecountypa.gov 

Wayne Conservation District – Keith Pierson     kpierson@waynecountypa.gov 

Honesdale Borough Rep – Jim Jennings                         honesdaleborojimjennings@gmail.com 

Ministerium – Father Ed Erb                            rector@gracechurchhonesdale.org 

Staff – Vicky Botjer                                           vbotjer@waynecountypa.gov 

Planning – Derek Williams                                dwilliams@waynecountypa.gov 

Business/neighbor – Tom Dein/Dorflinger        tassdein@verizon.net    

Landowner/Bucks Cove Rep – John Feik                kzzzqh2012@gmail.com     

Wayne Memorial – Lisa Champeau                  champeau@wmh.org    

Wayne Highlands – Greg Frigoletto                 gfrigoletto@whsdk12.com 

Wayne Highland Student – Miranda Fritz         fritz.miranda.j@gmail.com 

Wallenpaupack – Mike Silsby                           silsby@wallenpaupack.org 

Palmyra Township - Paul Natale     pwzoning@ptd.net 

Texas Township Rep – Jeff DeYoung   zoning.txtwp@gmail.com 

 

WOODLAND DESIGN TEAM: 

Mike Wood, RLA      mikewood@woodlanddesign.com 

Jayson Wood, RLA     jaysonwood@woodlanddesign.com 

Emily Wood, RLA      emilywood@woodlanddesign.com 

Nate Ruckinger, RLA     nathanruckinger@woodlanddesign.com 

 

OTHER: 

Pike County Planning – Jessica Yoder   JYoder@pikepa.org  

DCNR – Christine Dettore     CDettore@pa.gov 
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Charette Photos 

Photo 1 

Photo 2 
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Photo 3 

Photo 4 
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Photo 5 

 

 

 

 

 

Photo 6 
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Photo 7 

 

 

Photo 8 
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Map2_Group2 
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